PERFORMANCE

This durable and reliable mower requires low horsepower for a 1-inch cutting capacity. It is

MiniMax Mower

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Vrisimo MiniMax Flail Mower is an
affordable, versatile and popular addition to
any landowner's tool kit. It is a lightweight
mower that provides maximum cutting power
and can be mounted on the back of most small
tractors. Cutting capacity up to 1”.

KEY FEATURES

available in cutting widths of 48, 60 and 72 inches. A category 1, 3-point hitch comes standard

with an adjustable hitch that allows you to configure your machine to be center-mounted or
6-inch offset. Like all Vrisimo flail mowers, the cutter drum is electronically balanced for smooth
operation. The adjustable rear roller ensures uniform cutting height.

Mini Max Specifications

Model #
Cutting Width
Overall Width

Weight

Number of Scoop
Hammer Knives

Height Adjustment
Input PTO Speed

HP Requirement

MM48

48"

56.25"

450 lbs.

24

0-3.5"

540

18

MMé60

60"

68.25"

470 lbs.

30

0-3.5"

540

20

MM72

790

80.25"

490 lbs.

36

0-3.5"

540

22

CD2100

CD2115MM

Affordable: High quality flail
mower at a price everyone can
afford.

3-Point Quick Hitch: Category
1 A-frame assures power and
control.

Adjustable Hitch: Center-mount
and 6-inch offset.

Scoop, Industrial or Dethatching
Knives: Provides maximum
cutting strength.

True Shaft Technology: An
electronically balanced cutter
drum with serviceable hubs to
ensure straight shafts that run
smooth for years of reliable,
vibration-free operation.

Adjustable Cutting Heights:
Adjustable rear roller 0-3.5".

Replaceable Skid Shoes:
Prevents end plate damage
(optional).
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