

MiniMax Mower

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Vrisimo MiniMax Flail Mower is an affordable, versatile and popular addition to any landowner's tool kit. It is a lightweight mower that provides maximum cutting power and can be mounted on the back of most small tractors. Cutting capacity up to 1".

PERFORMANCE

This durable and reliable mower requires low horsepower for a 1-inch cutting capacity. It is available in cutting widths of 48, 60 and 72 inches. A category 1, 3-point hitch comes standard with an adjustable hitch that allows you to configure your machine to be center-mounted or 6-inch offset. Like all Vrisimo flail mowers, the cutter drum is electronically balanced for smooth operation. The adjustable rear roller ensures uniform cutting height.

Mini Max Specifications			
Model #	MM48	MM60	MM72
Cutting Width	48"	60"	72"
Overall Width	56.25"	68.25"	80.25"
Weight	450 lbs.	470 lbs.	490 lbs.
Number of Scoop Hammer Knives	24	30	36
Height Adjustment	0-3.5"	0-3.5"	0-3.5"
Input PTO Speed	540	540	540
HP Requirement	18	20	22







KEY FEATURES

- Affordable: High quality flail mower at a price everyone can afford.
- 3-Point Quick Hitch: Category 1 A-frame assures power and control.
- Adjustable Hitch: Center-mount and 6-inch offset.
- Scoop, Industrial or Dethatching Knives: Provides maximum cutting strength.
- True Shaft Technology: An electronically balanced cutter drum with serviceable hubs to ensure straight shafts that run smooth for years of reliable, vibration-free operation.
- Adjustable Cutting Heights: Adjustable rear roller 0-3.5".
- Replaceable Skid Shoes: Prevents end plate damage (optional).

